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	                    第14周星期一(第6节)[2023-12-4]

	序号
	地点
	节次
	课程名称
	任课教师
	所属部门
	上课班级
	应到人数
	实到人数
	请假人数
	到课率
	备注

	1
	6-301
	6
	物理
	丁玲
	智能汽车学院
	新能源2351
	31
	17
	14
	54.8%
	个别学生睡觉

	2
	6-302
	6
	机械制图
	韩攀峰
	智能汽车学院
	新能源2352
	30
	27
	3
	90%
	调课（已备案）

	3
	6-204
	6
	高职英语
	殷慧妍
	智能汽车学院
	新能源2331
	38
	35
	3
	92.1%
	有学生刷手机、睡觉

	4
	27-111
	6
	建筑力学与结松
	刘籴仪
	智能建造学院
	建工2352
	31
	25
	6
	80.6%
	个别学生睡觉

	5
	27-212
	6
	装饰素描
	屠园园
	智能建造学院
	装饰2351
	32
	32
	0
	100%
	个别学生睡觉

	6
	27-214
	6
	装饰素描
	金咏梅
	智能建造学院
	装饰2352
	32
	32
	0
	100%
	个别学生睡觉

	7
	27-407
	6
	心理健康
	汪清华
	智能建造学院
	建工2331
	40
	39
	1
	97.5%
	有学生刷手机、睡觉

	8
	27-407
	6
	心理健康
	汪清华
	智能建造学院
	装饰2331
	35
	35
	0
	100%
	有学生刷手机、睡觉

	9
	4-304
	6
	英语
	曹晓燕
	智能制造学院
	数控2351
	32
	29
	3
	90.6%
	个别学生睡觉
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